FISH REGULAR  LARGE

COD £1.45
NnECHIP HADDOCH i
PROPER FISH & CHIPS 16 PRAIGE HLA
f SCAMPI £6.25
FISH CAKE £1.50
PROPER FISH AND CHIPS IN DAWLISH WARREN COD ROE £9.95

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK
11.30am — 2pm & 4pm — 9pm

If you suffer with food Allergies please talk to
a member of staff hefore ordering.

A full list of Food Allergies is available to view.

All our fish is responsibly sourced from sustainable stocks
GF = Gluten Free, V = Vegetarian, VG = Vegan ’ !



CHIGKEN

1/4 GHICKEN
1/2 GHICKEN

NUGGETS 100% Chicken Breast

HOT "N’ SPICY WINGS

Served with a choice of dip

SOUTHERN FRIED TENDERS

Served with a choice of dip

b
12
20

£4.50
£1.25

£3.45
£6.95
£9.95

£2.45
£4.45

£3.95
£6.95

KIDS MEALS
CHOOSE FROM:

COD
SAUSAGE

CHICKEN NUGGETS X4

FISHCAKE

Includes chips, side & drink

£4.95



EXTRAS
MUSHY PEAS V, VG
CURRY SAUCE V, VG
GRAVY V, VG
HEINZ BEANS V, VG
PICKLES
ONIONS V. VG
EGGSV, VG
GHERKINS V. VG

DRINKS

£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60

13
9o
13

£1.50

GLUTEN FREE MENU AvAILABLE EVERYDAY

COD GF
HADDOCK GF
PLAICE GF

1/4 GHICKEN GF
1/2 CHICKENGF

CHIPS GF, V, VG
CHEESY GHIPS GF.

KIDS COD MEAL GF

PEAS GF, V, VG
BEANS GF, V, VG

Gluten free prices are the same as standard



SPECIALS REGULAR LARGE SAUSAGES SMALL  JUMBO

BEER BATTERED PLAIN £1.25 £2.25
ONION RINGS v, VG £3.50 BATTERED £1.25 £2.25
SALT & PEPPER SQUID £6.95 SAVELOY £2.25
SEAFOOD SHARER £11.95 QUORN V. VG £1.75
cauid e B b bitea P Sauic PIES

CHOOSE FROM: £4.25
CHIPS 6F, v, ve £250 £3.50

STEAK & KIDNEY
ADD GHEESE £1.50 CHICKEN & MUSHROOM

VEGAN PIE v, VG

Our chips are cooked in fresh oil seperately
from any other products



