

PROPER FISH AND CHIPS IN DAWLISH WARREN

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK11.30ам — 2рм & 4рм — 9рм

If you suffer with food Allergies please talk to a member of staff before ordering.

A full list of Food Allergies is available to view.

GF = Gluten Free, V = Vegetarian, VG = Vegan

FISH	REGULAR	LARGE
COD	£7.45	
HADDOCK		£7.95
PLAICE		£7.45
SCAMPI	£6.25	
FISH CAKE	£1.50	
COD ROE	£2.25	

All our fish is responsibly sourced from sustainable stocks

CHICKEN

1/4 CHICKEN 1/2 CHICKEN		£4.50 £7.25
	C	
NUGGETS 100% Chicken Breast	6	£3.45
	12	£6.95
	20	£9.95
HOT 'N' SPICY WINGS		
Served with a choice of dip	3	£2.45
	6	£4.45
SOUTHERN FRIED TENDERS		
Served with a choice of dip	3	£3.95
	6	£6.95

KIDS MEALS

CHOOSE FROM:

£4.95

COD

SAUSAGE

CHICKEN NUGGETS X4

FISHCAKE

Includes chips, side & drink

EXTRAS

MUSHY PEAS V, VG	£1.60
CURRY SAUCE V, VG	£1.60
GRAVY V, VG	£1.60
HEINZ BEANS V, VG	£1.60
PICKLES	
ONIONS V, VG	.75
EGGSV, VG	.95
GHERKINS V, VG	.75
DRINKS	£1.50

GLUTEN FREE MENU AVAILABLE EVERYDAY

COD GF
HADDOCK GF
PLAICE GF

1/4 CHICKEN GF 1/2 CHICKENGF

CHIPS GF, V, VG CHEESY CHIPS GF, V

KIDS COD MEAL GF

PEAS GF, V, VG
BEANS GF, V, VG

Gluten free prices are the same as standard

SPECIALS	REGULAR	LARGE
BEER BATTERED		
ONION RINGS V, VG	£3.50	
SALT & PEPPER SQUID	£6.95	
SEAFOOD SHARER		£11.95
Panko prawns, salt & pepper squid, squid rings & cod bites		
CHIPS GF, V, VG	£2.50	£3.50
ADD CHEESE	£1.50	

Our chips are cooked in fresh oil seperately from any other products

SAUSAGES	SMALL	JUMBO
PLAIN	£1.25	£2.25
BATTERED	£1.25	£2.25
SAVELOY		£2.25
QUORN V, VG	£1.75	
PIES		
CHOOSE FROM:	£4.25	
STEAK & KIDNEY CHICKEN & MUSHROOM		

VEGAN PIE V, VG